

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-811 V	/ersion: 1	Name:	Contract with Gillis, Inc. for the Patrick Stree Widening	et
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/17/2017		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:			Final action:		
Title:	Contract with Gillis, Inc. for the Patrick Street Widening				
Sponsors:	Engineering, Streets, Mayor's Office				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES_17_036_Redacted.pdf, 2. Patrick Street Widening_Redacted.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion Resul	t

Contract with Gillis, Inc. for the Patrick Street Widening

A Resolution by the City Council of the City of Jonesboro, Arkansas to Enter into a Contract with Gillis, Inc. for the Patrick Street Widening. RES-17:036 was signed on 04/07/2017.

Attachments Include: RES-17-036 Contract